Contract Amendment

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Coliin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdate Rd, Ste 3160
MeKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: James Janitorial Servioes, LLC Effective Date 10/9/2017

706 North Hwy 67 Contract No. 2013-033

Cedar Hill, TX 75014

Contract Services: Janitorial

Awarded by Court Order No.; 2012-834-12-17
Amendiment No; 1 Court Order Ne. 2013 206-03-18
Amendment No: 2 Court Order No. 2043-400-06-10
Amendment No: 3 Court Order No. 2014-158-03-17
Amendment No: 4 Court Order No. 2014-688-09-22
Amendment No: 5 Court Order No. 2015-324-06-08
Amendment No: 3 Court Order No. 2016-154-03-07
Amendment No: 7 Court Order No. dO171-81" ) 1O-CH

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Extend the contract date from October 1, 2017 through and including December 1, 2017,

2. Continug services at a cost of $46.500.00 per month to atlow for a transitional period.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED 8Y
S AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
A‘" }\"Y\v\.q_ )*d‘w_ S (Print Name) COMMISSIONERS' COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bioomdale Rd, Ste 3160
‘ /j 4 /
et é-‘?ﬂmv\ )‘)X R
chhaiyn Rains, CPPO" CPPE

:} SIGNATURE \{ ‘ 3 y
" TITLE: *féwﬁwﬁ‘u«efa’“ﬂ‘fw Purchasing Agent
DATE: T 27 7 7 DATE: /D 4? (’7‘

James lanitorial Services, LLC
706 North Hwy 67
Cedar Hill, TX 75014




